party for operation of a physical therapy/occupational therapy facility use within the 
Center. 

Beginning on January 2, 2017, the PCH shall pay a Monthly License Fee (based 
on $10.50 per square foot for an annual license fee based on the 4,500 square 
feet) of Three Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty-seven and 50/100 ($3,937.50).  The 
Monthly License Fee shall be proportionately increased or reduced based on the 
square footage of the relocated Licensed Space. 

I move to approve the Physical Therapy Facility License Agreement between the 
Village of Orland Park and Palos Community Hospital.